
Eastern Cape Alfred Nzo District Municipality
Amathole District Municipality
Buffalo City Metropolitan Municipality
Cacadu District Municipality
Chris Hani District Municipality
Joe Gqabi District Municipality
Nelson Mandela Bay Metropolitan Municipality
OR Tambo District Municipality

Mount Ayliff
East London
East London
Port Elizabeth
Queenstown
Barkly East
Port Elizabeth
Mthatha

67
219
107
196
157
123
95
95

Free State Fezile Dabi District Municipality
Lejweleputswa District Municipality
Mangaung Metropolitan Municipality
Thabo Mofuntsanyana District Municipality
Xhariep District Municipality

Sasolburg
Welkom
Bloemfontein
Phuthadtjhaba
Tromsburg

112
118
90
168
123

Gauteng City of Johannesburg Metropolitan Municipality
City of Tshwane Metropolitan Municipality
Ekurhuleni Metropolitan Municipality
Sedibeng District Municipality
West Rand District Municipality

Johannesburg
Pretoria
Germiston
Vereeniging
Randfontein

224
196
196
73
67

KwaZulu-Natal Amajuba District Municipality
eThekweni Metropolitan Municipality
iLembe District Municipality
Sisonke District Municipality
Ugu District Municipality
uMgungundlovu District Municipality
uMkhanyakude District Municipality
uMzinyathi District Municipality
uThukela District Municipality
uThungulu District Municipality
Zululand District Municipality

Newcastle
Durban
KwaDukuza
Ixopo
Port Shepstione
Pietermaritzburg
Mkuze
Dundee
Ladysmith
Richardsbay
Ulundi

62
247
56
67
90
140
62
67
90
67
84

Limpopo Capricorn District Municipality
Mopani Dristrict Municipality
Sekhukhune District Municipality
Vhembe District Municipality
Waterberg District Municipality

Polokwane
Giyani
Groblersdal
Thohoyandou
Modimolle

84
78
95
118
140

Mpumalanga Ehlanzeni District Municipality
Gert Sibande District Municipality
Nkangala District Municipality

Nelspruit
Ermelo
Middelburg

151
207
118

North West Bojanala Platinum District Municipality
Dr Kenneth Kaunda District Municipality
Dr Ruth Segomotse Mompati District Municipality
Ngaka Modriri Molema District Municipality

Rustenberg
Klerksdorp
Vryburg
Makeng

140
84
107
123

Northern Cape Frances Baard District Municipality
John Taolo Gaetsewe District Municipality
Namakwa District Municipality
Pixley ka Seme District Municipality
Siyanda District Municipality

Kimberly
Kuruman
Springbok
De Aar
Upington

67
73
129
146
84

Western Cape Cape Winelands District Municipality
Central Karoo District Municipality
City of Cape Town Metropolitan Municipality
Eden District Municipality
Overberg District Municipality
West Coast District Municipality

Worcester
Beaufort West
Cape Town
George
Berdasdorp
Morreesburg

129
28
336
118
84
1
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